
12th Annual, Saturday, August 5th, 11am to 6pm  

       &  

Sunday, August 6th, 2023, 11am to 5pm  

Wells Park. 98 Oak Street, Brewster, NY 10509 

  

Come sample ciders, spirits, and wines from some of  

New York’s and beyond most renowned producers or 

enjoy a cold craft or local beer.  Bring a blanket, lawn 

chairs and enjoy savory foods, while rocking to the 

rhythmic sounds of live music. There will be cooking 

and mixologist demonstrations, arts and crafts, exhibits, 

and so much more entertainment than you can shake a 

stick at – even for the kids. So, bring the whole family 

and enjoy a day full of fun and entertainment!  

VENDOR FEES:  

OUTSIDE: 10x10 $175, 10x20 $275 (Bring your own set up) 

INSIDE:  10x10 $350, (includes one 8’ table and two chairs), 10x20 $450 (includes two 8’ tables and four 

chairs)  

FOOD VENDORS: 10X10 $445, 10x20 $545.  If you do a cooking or mixology demonstration, there is a 

25% discount to chamber members. Prices differ for non-chamber members. 

20% off Chamber Members  

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES:  

Title: $20,000 Car Sponsors: $5000  Category Sponsors:  

30 tasting tickets  

10x20 Booth Space  

Full Page Color Ad in the Program 

Logos on all marketing materials 

and websites  

Mentions in all social media, 

newsletters, press releases, radio  

Banners on entrances  

10 Tasting Tickets  

10x10 Booth Space outside 

Half Page Ad in Program  

Logos on all marketing materials 

and websites  

Mentions in all social media, 

newsletters, press releases  

Banners on Tent  

Fence Banner Sponsor 
Music Stage - your banner on our stage 
Print Media Sponsor 
Radio/ Television Sponsor 
Program Guide 
Billboard Sponsor (route 22 & 6) 
Supporter Sponsor 
Wine Glass -  your logo on all tasting 
glasses  

 

20% off Chamber Members. Use Promo Code: Chamber23 at check out. 

TICKETS JOURNAL ADS COLOR  B/W 

$10 GA/Designated Driver  

$25 Tastings Advance  

$30 Tastings Gate  

 

Full Page Front 

Inside 

Full Page: Back  

Full Page  

Half Page  

Quarter Page 

$700 

$800 

$600 

$400 

$200 

 $600 

$700 

$500 

$200 

$100 

 Ad Copy: July 14, 2023, Contact: Lauren Drummond 

journal@putnamcountywinefest.com   

 

For more information, vendor and sponsor application, please contact us at 845-842-0575, or 845-494-4654, 

info@putnamcountywinefest.com, www.putnamcountywinefest.com  

https://putnamcountywinefest.ticketleap.com/
https://putnamcountywinefest.ticketleap.com/
http://www.putnamcountywinefest.com/
http://www.putnamcountywinefest.com/

