

12th Annual, Saturday, August 5th, 11am to 6pm &

Sunday, August 6th, 2023, 11am to 5pm

Wells Park. 98 Oak Street, Brewster, NY 10509

Come sample ciders, spirits, and wines from some of New York's and beyond most renowned producers or enjoy a cold craft or local beer. Bring a blanket, lawn chairs and enjoy savory foods, while rocking to the rhythmic sounds of live music. There will be cooking and mixologist demonstrations, arts and crafts, exhibits, and so much more entertainment than you can shake a stick at – even for the kids. So, bring the whole family and enjoy a day full of fun and entertainment!

VENDOR FEES:

OUTSIDE: 10x10 \$175, 10x20 \$275 (Bring your own set up)

INSIDE: 10x10 \$350, (includes one 8' table and two chairs), 10x20 \$450 (includes two 8' tables and four

chairs)

FOOD VENDORS: 10X10 \$445, 10x20 \$545. If you do a cooking or mixology demonstration, there is a 25% discount to chamber members. Prices differ for non-chamber members.

20% off Chamber Members

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES:

Title: \$20,000	Car Sponsors: \$5000	Category Sponsors:
30 tasting tickets 10x20 Booth Space Full Page Color Ad in the Program Logos on all marketing materials and websites Mentions in all social media, newsletters, press releases, radio Banners on entrances	10 Tasting Tickets 10x10 Booth Space outside Half Page Ad in Program Logos on all marketing materials and websites Mentions in all social media, newsletters, press releases Banners on Tent	Fence Banner Sponsor Music Stage - your banner on our stage Print Media Sponsor Radio/ Television Sponsor Program Guide Billboard Sponsor (route 22 & 6) Supporter Sponsor Wine Glass - your logo on all tasting glasses

20% off Chamber Members. Use Promo Code: Chamber23 at check out.

TICKETS	JOURNAL ADS	COLOR	B/W	
\$10 GA/Designated Driver	Full Page Front	\$700	\$600	
\$25 Tastings Advance	Inside	\$800	\$700	
\$30 Tastings Gate	Full Page: Back	\$600	\$500	
_	Full Page	\$400	\$200	
	Half Page	\$200	\$100	
	Quarter Page			
Ad Copy: July 14, 2023, Contact: Lauren Drummond				
journal@putnamcountywinefest.com				

For more information, vendor and sponsor application, please contact us at 845-842-0575, or 845-494-4654, info@putnamcountywinefest.com, www.putnamcountywinefest.com,